Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Pavel Udovenko

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79095599466 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

dovnk dex.
pudovnk@yandex.ru City:

Home address:

- -

oy
}

Tankers

22.04.1980 Murmansk,
Russia

Russia
Russia/Murmansk

183038, Russia, Murmansk,
Lenin's avenue, h.83, app.
31

Good Closest airport: = Murmansk
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0676325 11.09.2025 Russia 10.09.2030
76 4796824 16.06.2021 Russia 16.06.2031
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
MMK209076958 20.08.2025 Russia 02.06.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/274588/

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Safety Officer Training

Liquid Cargo Operation
Simulator

Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical Certificate of
Fitness

Bahamas

Bahamas

AC #2297858

AC #2022759

AC #2298427

MMK209076871

SS 2503213

AT 2510108

AC #2268944/ AC
#2268892

BRM&SH-02/24

EC2507434

BRM&SH-02/24

SO 088/2024

LCHS-24/24

AC #2306515

AC #2298185

4151

Licence Endorsement

Oil Endoresement

03.06.2025

01.07.2025

08.06.2025

20.08.2025

10.07.2025

23.07.2025

08.07.2025

12.09.2024

28.07.2025

12.09.2024

17.09.2024

30.08.2024

25.06.2025

02.06.2025

03.09.2025

BMA-COE-159-21

BMA-TCE-157-21

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

05.01.2021

05.01.2021

03.06.2030

01.07.2030

08.06.2030

20.08.2030

10.07.2030

23.07.2030

08.07.2030

12.09.2029

28.07.2030

12.09.2029

17.09.2029

30.08.2029

25.06.2030

02.06.2030

03.09.2026

04.08.2025

04.08.2025



Chief Officer TYCHE 1 /Panama
Chief Officer ABHA ex HARMONIA
/ Panama
Chief Officer Aether /Panama
Nordic V
Chief Officer ordic Vega /
Bahamas
Nordic V
Chief Officer ordic Vega /
Bahamas
Chief Officer Nordic Vega/
Bahamas
Chief Officer Dimitris P / Liberia
Chief Officer Spyros K/ Liberia
Chief Officer Dimitris P / Liberia
Chief Officer Silia T/ Liberia
Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Crude oil
tanker/
152244

Crude oil
tanker /
105380

Product tanker
/113849

Crude oil
tanker/
164028

Crude oil
tanker/
164028

Crude oil
tanker /
164028

Crude oil
tanker/
157740

Crude oil
tanker/
157648

Crude oil
tanker/
157740

Crude oil

tanker/
164286

Height: 180

Weight: 100

Murmansk State Technical

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

06.10.2024 -
03.02.2025

14.03.2024 -
22.04.2024

24.05.2023 -
22.10.2023

21.05.2022 -
17.09.2022

24.08.2021 -
02.01.2022

04.12.2020 -
07.04.2021

09.11.2019 -
28.03.2020

19.12.2018 -
01.05.2019

05.01.2018 -
20.05.2018

18.01.2017 -
21.05.2017

MSM / UAE

MSM /UAE

Wanta Shipping /
UAE

Nordic American
Tankers / Norway

Nordic American
Tankers / Norway

Nordic American
Tankers / Norway

Tsakos Columbia
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Tsakos Columbia
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Tsakos Columbia
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Tsakos Columbia
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Overall size: 56

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

University

Engineering Navigator

Wife

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: ' +79021339933

183038, Russia, Murmansk,



Kin name, Surname: | Nadezhda Udovenko Kin address: = Lenin's avenue, h.83, app.
31



	CV
	Pavel Udovenko
	Master



